CRYSTEK
CORPORATION
16850 Oriole Road • Fort Myers, Florida 33912
Phone: 239-561-3311 • 800-237-3061
CRYSTEK
M I C R O W A V E
A Division of Crystek Corporation

SPCW
(Silver-Plated Copper Clad Steel Wire)
SPC (Silver-Plated Copper Wrap Tape)
SPC (Silver-Plated Copper Braid)
PTFE (Polytetrafluoroethylene)
FEP (Flourinated Ethylene Propylene)
0.104 inches (2.64mm)
Gold-Plated Brass
Gold-Plated Brass
Blue
-45°C to +85°C
0.500 inch (12.70mm) Min
Custom Lengths Available
Phase Matching Available
SMA Male [Straight] / SMA Male [Straight]
CCSMA18-MM-086F-12 .086 Flexible RF Coax Cable, SMA Male Straight / SMA Male Straight 12"
CCSMA18-MM-086F-24 .086 Flexible RF Coax Cable, SMA Male Straight / SMA Male Straight 24"
CCSMA18-MM-086F-36 .086 Flexible RF Coax Cable, SMA Male Straight / SMA Male Straight 36"
CCSMA18-MM-086F-48 .086 Flexible RF Coax Cable, SMA Male Straight / SMA Male Straight 48"
CCSMA18-MM-086F-60 .086 Flexible RF Coax Cable, SMA Male Straight / SMA Male Straight 60"
CCSMA18-MM-086F-72 .086 Flexible RF Coax Cable, SMA Male Straight / SMA Male Straight 72"
CCSMA18-MM-086F-120 .086 Flexible RF Coax Cable, SMA Male Straight / SMA Male Straight 120"
Part Number Description Length
SMA Male [Straight] / SMA Male [Straight]
CCSMA18-MM-086F-12 .086 Flexible RF Coax Cable, SMA Male Straight / SMA Male Straight 12"
CCSMA18-MM-086F-24 .086 Flexible RF Coax Cable, SMA Male Straight / SMA Male Straight 24"